- — - - - . - — - -
— o~ S—
~ -~ “ - E —
- — - - I' n — b e P
- - - — = —

CROPLANDS PART NUMBERS: MBX04-1 — MBX 3M BOOM (NO NOZZLES)
Where Used: UA300B/15/4BX

Revision 10-01 *Specifications subject to change without notice



(CropLANDS

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 MBX03-1-1 CENTRE SECTION CROSS FOLD 1
2 MBX04-1-2L BOOM L.H. 4M CROSS FOLD 1
3 MBX04-1-2R BOOM R.H. 4M CROSS FOLD 1
4 MBX03-1-3 HINGE BRACKET L.H. 1
5 MBX03-1-4 HINGE BRACKET R.H. 1
6 MBX03-1-5 PIN 2
7 MBX03-1-6 SPRING 2
8 HPW12 HOSE KIT 12MM 2
9 BJHBTO50 TEE BARB 1/2" 1
10 MBX03-1-9 STAINLESS TUBE 1/2NB X 265MM 1 HOLE 2
11 MBX04-1-11 STAINLESS TUBE 1/2NB X 1092MM 3 HOLES 2
12 M20FWASHER WASHER 4
13 GB999900100 BOOM TUBE SUPPORT KIT 2
14 A402735 EYELET 1/2" NON DRIP ARAG 7mm 8
15 B126.601.6 FLAT SEAL 1/2" EPDM 8
16 A210020 POLY END CAP 2
17 PLASTIC END CAP 30 X 20 RHS 4
18 PLASTIC END CAP 20 X 20 SHS 2
19 MT6NNUT M16 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 2
20 M12X55BOLT M12 X 55 BOLT HT ZP 4
21 M12X35 M12 X 35 SET SCREW HT ZP 4
22 M12FWASHER M12 FLAT WASHER ZP 16
23 MT2NNUT M12 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 8
24 MéX20 Mé X 25 SET SCREW HT ZP 4
25 M6X16 M6 X 16 SET SCREW HT ZP 8
26 M6FWASHER Mé FLAT WASHER ZP 16
27 MENNUT Mé NYLOC NUT HT ZP 12
28 ROLL PIN 5MM DIA 7P 2

Revision 10-01

*Specifications subject to change without notice

NOTE

SOME PARTS ARE NON-STOCK
ITEMS AND MAY NEED TO BE






